
Winger Motors Summer Series R3
Winger Motors

Horsham Downs  .   05 Feb 2026

Communique No: 1

Results

A - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 36

41.05

8 1 52:11BUNN, Nathan 52:11Male

1 2 STTHOMPSON, Jem 52:11Male

14 3 +00:01SHELDRAKE, Stephen 52:12Male

6 4 +00:06IRWIN, Jason 52:17Male

12 5 +00:23STEVENS, Gregor 52:34Male

17 DNFFRASER, Reuben DNFMale

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  5

 1 6

B - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 36

38.00

21 1 56:22GRIMBEEK, Johan 56:22Male

44 2 +00:01SMITH, Evan 56:23Male

48 3 +00:02LI, Lucas 56:24Male

41 4 STPIPER, Leo 56:24Male

39 5 +00:09NELSON, Joshua 56:31Male

26 6 STREAD, Philip 56:31Male

35 7 +00:17CARR, Alan 56:39Male

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  7

 0 7

C - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 36

36.27

82 1 59:03HUMFFREYS, Niz 59:03Male

94 2 STDRINKROW, Steven 59:03Male

68 3 +00:01GURNEY, Anne Marie 59:04Female

79 4 +00:02PEAKE, Lindsay 59:05Male

67 5 STWEBBER, Keith 59:05Male

61 6 +00:03NELSON, Liz 59:06Female

84 7 +00:04CASSELLS, Jermey 59:07Male

77 8 +00:05WALSH, Jarod 59:08Male

81 9 +00:08MORSE, Ant 59:11Male

8810 +00:14FRASER, Neil 59:17Male

6911 STCHAPMAN, Darren 59:17Male

73 DNFBOYLES, John DNFMale

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  11

 1 12



D - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 25

33.48

118 1 45:10PRAGNELL, John 45:10Male

104 2 +00:01KEOGH, Bryce 45:11Male

122 3 STNEILSON, Alan 45:11Male

116 4 +00:02DANE, Mike 45:12Male

114 5 STCHAPMAN, Kirsten 45:12Female

121 6 STKLEYNHANS, Theo 45:12Male

102 7 +00:07DOELMAN, Paul 45:17Male

113 8 STEASTON, Simon 45:17Male

110 9 STWALLACE, Fleur 45:17Female

10510 +00:08JEANS, Neville 45:18Male

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  10

 0 10

E - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 25

31.89

150 1 47:25HARPUR, Brett 47:25Male

144 2 +00:01ALDRIDGE, Robert 47:26Male

154 3 +00:02FINDLAY, Carol 47:27Female

170 4 +00:05PILONE, Chris 47:30Male

163 5 +00:28LANDERS, Daryl 47:53Male

162 6 +01:32WHITE, Debra 48:57Female

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  6

 0 6

U15 - Winger Motors 

Place NameRace No Reg No Time GapGender

SERIES

Distance

Speed

 25

31.89

195 1 47:25NELSON, Brooklyn 47:25Female

196 2 +00:02NELSON, Brodie 47:27Male

Number of Starters Riders Abandoning Race

Number of Finishers  2

 0 2

 The breeze was nice and the evening fine.  Weclome to the new riders and also to some who we have not seen for quite 

some time.  See you again on the 12th Feb for race 4 of the Winger Motors Summer Series.

Series sponsor Winger Motors, 1 The Boulevard, Te Rapa Park, Hamilton.  Phone 07 8381249

Timing system powered by Hamilton Tyre and Battery Service, 136 Ward Street Hamilton.  Phone 07 8382544

Hamilton City Cycling Club

www.hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz
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